Town Council of Centreville” on the drawing entitled “Utility

Easement — Exhibit A” attached hereto.

TOGETHER with the improvements thereon and all and every

rights, roads and ways appurtenant thereto.

3. PURCHASE PRICE - The total purchase price of the Subject

Property shall be ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS

($160,000.00) , of which FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,000.00) has been

paid unto Seller as a deposit and to be held in the escrow account

of Stevensville Title and Escrow. The balance of the purchase

price is to be paid at settlement by cash or certified funds.